MONDAY 9:30AM

BOCCE QUEENS
HAPPY FRIENDS
THE MASTERS
RUSTY ROLLERS
BOCCE BABES
BOCCE KINGS

MONDAY 6:00PM

BIG LeBOCCE
MADAMES OF MAYHEM
LADY ROLLERS
THROWN' CAJONES

w/L

6-6
7-5
4-8
3-9
7-5
9-3

7-5
11-1

2-10
4-8

WEDNESDAY 9:30AM

FEMME FATALES
BOCCE PALS

BALL BLASTERS
BOCCE BOWLERS
STRAIGHT SHOOTERS
MARILYN'S ROLLERS

WEDNESDAY 6:00PM

THE PROGRESSIVES
BOCCE BEATLES
BAWLERS

BELLES OF THE BALL

w/L

7-5
3-9
9-3
7-5
4-8
6-6

111
3-9

2-10

THURSDAY 9:30 A.M.

BOCCE & GABBANA
BOCCE GUYS BASHERS
TESTOSTERONES
BOCCE GALS BASHERS
PINK LADIES

BETSY'S BABES

THURSDAY 6:00P.M.

MERRY BOCCE BAND
HOLY MOLEY

BOCCE BALLERS
HIGH ROLLERS

w/L

7-5
6-6
10-2
4-8
5-7
4-8

9-3
5-7

2-10



