MONDAY 9:30AM	W/L	WEDNESDAY 9:30AM	W/L	THURSDAY 9:30 A.M.	W/L
BOCCE QUEENS	6-6	FEMME FATALES	7-5	BOCCE & GABBANA	7-5
HAPPY FRIENDS	7-5	BOCCE PALS	3-9	BOCCE GUYS BASHERS	6-6
THE MASTERS	4-8	BALL BLASTERS	9-3	TESTOSTERONES	10-2
RUSTY ROLLERS	3-9	BOCCE BOWLERS	7-5	BOCCE GALS BASHERS	4-8
BOCCE BABES	7-5	STRAIGHT SHOOTERS	4-8	PINK LADIES	5-7
BOCCE KINGS	9-3	MARILYN'S ROLLERS	6-6	BETSY'S BABES	4-8
MONDAY 6:00PM		WEDNESDAY 6:00PM		THURSDAY 6:00P.M.	
BIG LeBOCCE	7-5	THE PROGRESSIVES	11-1	MERRY BOCCE BAND	9-3
MADAMES OF MAYHEM	11-1	BOCCE BEATLES	3-9	HOLY MOLEY	5-7
LADY ROLLERS	2-10	BAWLERS	8-4	BOCCE BALLERS	8-4
THROWN' CAJONES	4-8	BELLES OF THE BALL	2-10	HIGH ROLLERS	2-10